
July All Directors Meeting AttendeesJuly All Directors Meeting AttendeesJuly All Directors Meeting AttendeesJuly All Directors Meeting AttendeesSummarySummarySummarySummaryMeeting DateMeeting DateMeeting DateMeeting Date Meeting DurationMeeting DurationMeeting DurationMeeting DurationJuly 15, 2021 9:30 AM CDT 150 minutesDetailsDetailsDetailsDetailsNameNameNameName Email AddressEmail AddressEmail AddressEmail Address cathyAlex Le ClairAmanda Wakeman- CIA awakeman@jmml.orgAndy Barnett - McMIllan LibraryAndy Barnett - McMIllan LibraryAngela NoelBailey Anderson banderson@blackearthlibrary.orgBronna Lehmann blehmann@blvpl.orgCOL, StaffCOL, StaffCallie Armstrong c.armstrong@marlib.orgCarolyn Seaver albertsonlibrarydirector@gmail.comCathy Borck cathyb@dellslibrary.orgChester Room jean@scls.infoCorey Baumann cbaumann@sclsdelivery.infoCorey Baumann cbaumann@sclsdelivery.infoDebbie Bird dbird@portagelibrary.usEmily Judd emily@saukcitylibrary.orgErick Plumb eplumb@waupl.orgErin Foley efoley@adamscountylibrary.infoHeidi Cox hcox@mcfarlandlibrary.orgJESSICA BERGIN jessica@baraboopubliclibrary.orgJan Berg Jean Anderson jean@scls.infoJennifer Way jway@oregonlibrary.orgJessica -- Library jessica.williams@mounthorebwi.infoJill Porter jporter@marshfieldlibrary.orgJim Ramsey - STO stolib@scls.localJoan Behm dir@cambridgelib.orgJoan FosterJocelyneJodi Bailey jbailey@poynettelibrary.comJulie Harrison, Verona jharison@ci.verona.wi.usKatrina Linde-M., Monticello mntpublib.director@gmail.comLarry Oathout loathout@pocolibrary.org



Lauren White lwhite@pdslibrary.orgMCF, Staff mcflib@scls.localMarc Gartler (he/him) - MadisonMargie Navarre Saaf mnavarre@madisonpubliclibrary.orgMartha Van Pelt mvanpelt@scls.infoMartha Van Pelt mvanpelt@scls.infoMoe, Heidi scahmoe@scls.localNGL, HollyNatalie JonesNick-PlainPam CSP pbosben@rgpl.orgRKS, StaffRainaRenee Daley rdaley@romepubliclibrary.orgRoxanne Staveness director@riolibrary.orgSCLS - Andrew Hoks andrew@scls.infoSusan Lee slee@madisonpubliclibrary.orgSvetha Hetzler shetzler@sunlib.orgTeska, Tom scltteska@scls.localTracie Miller tmiller@wyocenalibrary.orgVicki Teal Lovely jean@scls.infoWendy Rawson wendy.rawson@fitchburgwi.govWhitney - RAN whitney.parrillo@randolphlib.org



GoToMeetingGoToMeetingGoToMeetingGoToMeetingNumber of AttendeesNumber of AttendeesNumber of AttendeesNumber of Attendees Meeting IDMeeting IDMeeting IDMeeting ID54 865-923-501Join TimeJoin TimeJoin TimeJoin Time Leave TimeLeave TimeLeave TimeLeave Time Time in Session (minutes)Time in Session (minutes)Time in Session (minutes)Time in Session (minutes)9:55 AM 11:59 AM 1239:59 AM 11:57 AM 1179:57 AM 12:01 PM 1239:50 AM 10:03 AM 1210:03 AM 12:01 PM 1179:52 AM 12:01 PM 1289:57 AM 12:01 PM 1249:58 AM 12:01 PM 1239:52 AM 9:54 AM 19:54 AM 12:01 PM 1279:48 AM 12:01 PM 13310:00 AM 12:01 PM 12110:01 AM 11:58 AM 1179:44 AM 12:01 PM 1369:50 AM 9:52 AM 19:53 AM 10:19 AM 269:57 AM 11:51 AM 11410:03 AM 12:01 PM 1189:58 AM 11:40 AM 1019:58 AM 12:01 PM 12310:56 AM 11:40 AM 439:57 AM 12:01 PM 1239:59 AM 11:52 AM 1139:30 AM 12:01 PM 1509:58 AM 12:01 PM 1229:57 AM 12:01 PM 1239:53 AM 12:01 PM 1279:52 AM 12:01 PM 1299:49 AM 12:01 PM 13210:48 AM 12:01 PM 7310:00 AM 12:01 PM 1219:58 AM 12:01 PM 1229:51 AM 12:01 PM 12910:20 AM 12:01 PM 1009:56 AM 11:56 AM 120



9:56 AM 12:01 PM 1249:55 AM 10:57 AM 6110:13 AM 11:41 AM 889:56 AM 12:01 PM 1249:53 AM 9:58 AM 510:01 AM 12:01 PM 1209:53 AM 12:01 PM 1279:42 AM 12:01 PM 13810:13 AM 12:01 PM 1089:56 AM 12:01 PM 1249:53 AM 11:58 AM 1259:37 AM 12:01 PM 1439:52 AM 12:01 PM 1299:54 AM 12:01 PM 1269:52 AM 12:01 PM 1299:43 AM 11:43 AM 11910:02 AM 11:52 AM 11010:02 AM 12:01 PM 11810:00 AM 11:40 AM 999:50 AM 12:01 PM 1319:49 AM 12:01 PM 1329:57 AM 12:01 PM 12310:00 AM 12:01 PM 120


